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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- March 2024                                       MBBS Batch -2022-23 

Sr. 

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Wednesday 03/10/24 Introduction to Pharmacology Dr. Mahatme Dr. Katole 

2. 3 Thursday 04/10/24 Routes of administration Dr. Katole Dr. Dharti 

3. 4 Friday 05/10/24 Practical- Introduction to Pharmacology  Dr. Gosavi Dr. Sukant 

4.  Monday 07/10/24 Absorption & Distribution Dr. Mahatme Dr.Pise 

5. 5 Tuesday 08/10/24 Metabolism , Extraction Dr.Gosavi Dr. Dudhe 

6. 6 Wednesday 09/10/24 Pharmodynamics I Dr.Mankar Dr. Mahatme 

7.  Thursday 10/10/24 Practical-Dosage Forms Oral Dr.Amruta Dr.Ambika 

8. 7 Friday 11/10/24 Pharmodynamics II Dr.Shamkuwar Dr.Sukant 

9.  Monday 15/10/24 Adverse drug reactions Dr.Ambika Dr.Sukant 

10 Tuesday 16/10/24 Neurohumoral transmission and adrenergic 

drugs I 

Dr.Turankar Dr. Mahatme 

11 Wednesday 17/10/24 Practical- Dosage Forms Local Dr.Rahul Dr.Neha 

12 Thursday 18/10/24 Adrenergic drugs II Dr.Turankar Dr.Turankar 

13 Friday 19/10/24 Practical - Dosage Forms parenteral Dr.Ambika Dr.Amruta 

14 Monday 21/10/24 Alpha Blocker Dr.Shamkuwar Dr.Sukant 

15 Tuesday 22/10/24 Beta Blocker Dr.Kalikar Dr.Ambika 

16 Wednesday 23/10/24 Cholinergic drugs I Dr.Gosavi Dr. Katole 

17 Thursday 24/10/24 Cholinergic drugs II Dr.Dharti Dr.Ambika 

18 Friday 25/10/24 Anti cholinergic drugs Dr. Sukant 

Pandit 

Dr. Katole 

19 Monday 28/10/24 Skeletal muscle  relaxant Dr. Gosavi Dr. Dudhe 


